
Gafanha da Nazaré

Class Dorsal Atleta Ano Escalão Clube / País Marca
1 669 Daniela  Crisóstomo 1999 INF União Desportiva de Valmaior 6.27

2 298 Tatiana Silva 1999 INF A. C. R. Cambra 6.41

3 172 Silvia Maia 1998 INF Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 6.58

4 41 Maria FranciscaCastro 1999 INF Os Ílhavos 7.14

5 109 Cristiana Lopes 1999 INF GRECAS - Vagos 7.15

6 198 Cátia Rodrigues 1999 INF União Desportiva de Valmaior 7.22

7 262 Sofia Bôrras 1998 INF ADREP 7.24

8 265 Mariana Bastos 1999 INF Villa Cesari / Opinlux 7.29

9 218 Ângela Cardoso 2000 INF Villa Cesari / Opinlux 7.32

10 112 Sofia Marcos 1998 INF GRECAS - Vagos 7.34

11 293 Ana Catarina Fernandes 1999 INF A. C. R. Cambra 7.41

12 130 João Sereno 1999 INF GRECAS - Vagos 7.43

13 297 Joana Marques 1999 INF A. C. R. Cambra 7.48

14 294 Carla Nobre 1998 INF A. C. R. Cambra 7.59

15 163 Rute Gomes 1999 INF Grupo Desp. Gafanha da Nazaré 8.00

16 42 Daniela Cruz 1999 INF Os Ílhavos 8.11

17 295 Daniela Almeida 1999 INF A. C. R. Cambra 8.12

18 234 Ana Teixeira Costa 07-02-1998 INF Individuais 9.26

19 250 Ana Silva 0 INF Individuais 10.04

20 129 Luis Silvestre 1999 INF GRECAS - Vagos 11.04

RESULTADOS

18º Grande Prémio de Atletismo da Terra Nova 2010

Infantis Femininos

31 Outubro, 2010

20 129 Luis Silvestre 1999 INF GRECAS - Vagos 11.04

21 517 Marta Rodrigues 0 INF Praia da Barra 11.28

1 5+10+12 26
2 2+11+13 26

Class Dorsal Atleta Ano Escalão Clube / País Marca
1 68 Miguel Anjos 1998 INF Campismo de S. João da Madeira 6.23

2 70 Romeu Gomes 1998 INF Campismo de S. João da Madeira 6.26

3 205 Celso Pereira 1998 INF União Desportiva de Valmaior 6.35

4 206 Sérgio Rodrigues 1998 INF União Desportiva de Valmaior 6.47

5 102 MIGUEL FERREIRA 31-05-1998 INF A C R D Escapães 6.50

6 248 Pedro Pinto 29-10-1998 INF Individuais 6.57

7 299 Jorge Nobre 1998 INF A. C. R. Cambra 7.01

8 301 Sergio Rodrigues 1999 INF A. C. R. Cambra 7.06

9 271 João Ferreira 0 INF ADERCUS 7.12

10 260 Francisco Amarante 2000 INF Individuais 7.22

11 177 Diogo Moreira 1998 INF Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 7.23

12 217 Ivo Pinto 2000 INF Villa Cesari / Opinlux 8.19

13 222 Diogo Pinho 2000 INF Villa Cesari / Opinlux 8.27

14 252 Ricardo Ramos 21-06-2000 INF Individuais 9.24

15 251 Ruben Lopes 04-08-1999 INF Individuais 9.25

16 253 Rafael Estanqueiro 07-12-2000 INF Individuais 10.57

A. C. R. Cambra

GRECAS - Vagos
CLASSIFICAÇÃO COLECTIVA

Infantis Masculinos
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Class Dorsal Atleta Ano Escalão Clube / País Marca
1 269 Maria Batista 0 INI Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 7.06

2 306 Paula Aidos 1996 INI A. C. R. Cambra 7.20

3 44 Anais Pereira 1997 INI Os Ílhavos 7.25

4 12 Rute Silva 1997 INI ADEC-MS 7.27

5 274 Inês Silva 0 INI ADERCUS 7.43

6 199 Jessica Silva 1996 INI União Desportiva de Valmaior 7.46

7 72 Isa Silva 1996 INI Campismo de S. João da Madeira 7.52

8 171 Sara Leal 1996 INI Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 7.54

9 303 Catia Lourenço 1996 INI A. C. R. Cambra 8.09

10 307 Vanessa Bandeira 1996 INI A. C. R. Cambra 8.10

11 45 Joana Castro 1997 INI Os Ílhavos 8.14

12 20 Rute Seabra 1997 INI ADREP 8.15

13 21 Joana Paulino 1996 INI ADREP 8.16

14 162 Dara Gomes 1996 INI Grupo Desp. Gafanha da Nazaré 8.17

15 304 Catia Bandeira 1996 INI A. C. R. Cambra 8.46

16 302 Ana Filipa Neri 1997 INI A. C. R. Cambra 8.52

17 116 Jessica Oliveira 1996 INI GRECAS - Vagos 9.12

18 115 Cassandra Soreira 1996 INI GRECAS - Vagos 9.34

19 264 Isabel Vilarinho 1997 INI Individuais 9.53

20 305 Joana Sinões 1997 INI A. C. R. Cambra 10.32

Iniciados Femininos

20 305 Joana Sinões 1997 INI A. C. R. Cambra 10.32

21 114 Ana Aires 1997 INI GRECAS - Vagos 11.53

1 2+9+10 21
2 17+18+21 56

Class Dorsal Atleta Ano Escalão Clube / País Marca
1 43 Rui Almeida 1996 INI Os Ílhavos 6.18

2 22 Carlos Sousa 1996 INI ADREP 6.20

3 273 Daniel Moreira 0 INI ADERCUS 6.21

4 221 Isaac Rios 1997 INI Villa Cesari / Opinlux 6.31

5 133 Gonçalo Real 1997 INI GRECAS - Vagos 6.32

6 7 JOÃO PEDRO 28-06-1996 INI ADEC-MS 6.38

7 309 Luis Leiria 1996 INI A. C. R. Cambra 6.52

8 104 VÍTOR COELHO 02-01-1996 INI A C R D Escapães 7.04

9 272 Márcio Gouveia 0 INI ADERCUS 7.12

10 103 PAULO NETO 11-03-1997 INI A C R D Escapães 7.13

11 207 Sérgio Nolasco 1996 INI União Desportiva de Valmaior 7.34

12 308 João Fernandes 1997 INI A. C. R. Cambra 7.41

A. C. R. Cambra

GRECAS - Vagos

Iniciados Masculinos

CLASSIFICAÇÃO COLECTIVA
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Class Dorsal Atleta Ano Escalão Clube / País Marca
1 268 Soraia Silva 1995 JUV Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 6.40

2 202 Patricia Tavares 1995 JUV União Desportiva de Valmaior 6.45

3 6 CLÁUDIA SANTOS 13-10-1995 JUV ADEC-MS 6.50

4 201 Liliana Bastos 1995 JUV União Desportiva de Valmaior 6.56

5 200 Linda Lucas 1995 JUV União Desportiva de Valmaior 7.16

6 23 Andreia Santos 1995 JUV ADREP 7.20

7 174 Susana Ribeiro 1995 JUV Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 7.24

8 189 Diana Aguiar 1995 JUV Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 7.31

9 312 Inês Sousa 1995 JUV A. C. R. Cambra 7.49

10 203 Lisa Resende 1994 JUV União Desportiva de Valmaior 7.51

11 25 Sara Anjos 1995 JUV ADREP 7.55

12 311 Cristina Pereira 1995 JUV A. C. R. Cambra 7.59

13 24 Márcia Cardoso 1994 JUV ADREP 8.06

14 204 Ana Silva 1994 JUV União Desportiva de Valmaior 8.21

14 105 ANAÍS FERREIRA 28-04-1995 JUV A C R D Escapães 9.13

1 União Desportiva de Valmaior 2+4+5 11

2 Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 1+7+8 16

3 ADREP 6+11+13 30

CLASSIFICAÇÃO COLECTIVA

Juvenis Femininos

3 ADREP 6+11+13 30

Class Dorsal Atleta Ano Escalão Clube / País Marca
1 27 Rúben Reis 1994 JUV ADREP 12.52

2 209 João Correia 1995 JUV União Desportiva de Valmaior 12.56

3 208 Samuel Pereira 1995 JUV União Desportiva de Valmaior 13.17

4 135 Tiago Cipriano 1995 JUV GRECAS - Vagos 13.50

5 46 Filipe Bola 1994 JUV Os Ílhavos 13.53

6 98 Rui Santos 1994 JUV Clube Independente de Argoncilhe 13.53

7 74 João Teixeira 1995 JUV Campismo de S. João da Madeira 14.09

8 210 Dzmitry Zhyltsou 1994 JUV União Desportiva de Valmaior 14.55

9 28 Fábio Pereira 1994 JUV ADREP 15.12

10 314 Bruno Verissimo 1994 JUV A. C. R. Cambra 15.21

11 26 Bruno Oliveira 1994 JUV ADREP 15.46

12 136 Carlos Ferreira 1994 JUV GRECAS - Vagos 16.00

13 316 Fabio Lopes 1995 JUV A. C. R. Cambra 16.38

14 8 RUI SILVA 34662 JUV ADEC-MS 16.56

15 211 Miguel Mesquita 1994 JUV União Desportiva de Valmaior 17.01

16 315 Bruno Alexandre 1994 JUV A. C. R. Cambra 17.50

1 2+3+5 10
2 1+9+11 21
3 10+13+16 39

CLASSIFICAÇÃO COLECTIVA
União Desportiva de Valmaior

ADREP

A. C. R. Cambra

Juvenis Masculinos
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Class Dorsal Atleta Ano Escalão Clube / País Marca
1 121 Sónia Fernandes 1983 SEN GRECAS - Vagos 29.24

2 1 Sara Pinho 1981 SEN Sporting Clube de Portugal 30.21

3 281 Susana Rosa 0 SEN ADERCUS 31.27

4 126 Fátima Pinho 1963 VET GRECAS - Vagos 32.48

5 33 Carla Santos 1991 SEN ADREP 33.17

6 30 Jessica Pires 1993 JUN ADREP 33.38

7 122 Edna Neves 1983 SEN GRECAS - Vagos 33.47

8 259 Ilda Martins 1964 VET Srª Desterro 34.28

9 67 Florbela Costa 1962 VET S. S. T. Camara de Ovar 36.37

10 119 Carina Pinho 1986 SEN GRECAS - Vagos 37.08

11 278 Rute Silva 0 JUN ADERCUS 37.21

12 322 Tania Pereira 1990 SEN A. C. R. Cambra 38.47

13 81 Clementina Andrade 1962 VET Campismo de S. João da Madeira 38.48

14 32 Kate Seabra 1993 JUN ADREP 39.50

1 1+4+7 12
2 5+6+14 25

Juniores Femininos

GRECAS - Vagos

ADREP

CLASSIFICAÇÃO COLECTIVA

Geral Femininos

Class Dorsal Atleta Ano Escalão Clube / País Marca
1 30 Jessica Pires 1993 JUN ADREP 33.38

2 278 Rute Silva 0 JUN ADERCUS 37.21

3 32 Kate Seabra 1993 JUN ADREP 39.50

Class Dorsal Atleta Ano Escalão Clube / País Marca
1 121 Sónia Fernandes 1983 SEN GRECAS - Vagos 29.24

2 1 Sara Pinho 1981 SEN Sporting Clube de Portugal 30.21

3 281 Susana Rosa 0 SEN ADERCUS 31.27

4 33 Carla Santos 1991 SEN ADREP 33.17

5 122 Edna Neves 1983 SEN GRECAS - Vagos 33.47

6 119 Carina Pinho 1986 SEN GRECAS - Vagos 37.08

7 322 Tania Pereira 1990 SEN A. C. R. Cambra 38.47

Class Dorsal Atleta Ano Escalão Clube / País Marca
1 126 Fátima Pinho 1963 VET GRECAS - Vagos 32.48

2 259 Ilda Martins 1964 VET Srª Desterro 34.28

3 67 Florbela Costa 1962 VET S. S. T. Camara de Ovar 36.37

4 81 Clementina Andrade 1962 VET Campismo de S. João da Madeira 38.48

Juniores Femininos

Seniores Femininos

Veteranos Femininos
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Class Dorsal Atleta Ano Escalão Clube / País Marca
1 241 Filipe Pedro 29223 SEN Individuais 25.17

2 96 Manuel Sousa 1972 SEN Clube Independente de Argoncilhe 25.26

3 270 Adrião Rodrigues 1992 JUN Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 26.10

4 331 Ricardo Pereira 1990 SEN A. C. R. Cambra 26.20

5 333 Alberto Almeida 1966 SEN Grupo Desp. "3 Santos Populares" 26.30

6 347 Antonio Ferreira 1981 SEN J Cruz & Irmãos 26.32

7 38 Ricardo Fernandes 1986 SEN ADREP 26.37

8 178 Henrique Vilaça 1990 SEN Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 26.44

9 280 Gabriel Silva 0 SEN ADERCUS 26.49

10 139 Sérgio Dias 1985 SEN GRECAS - Vagos 26.53

11 318 Antonio Rocha 1992 JUN A. C. R. Cambra 26.59

12 317 Andre Costa 1992 JUN A. C. R. Cambra 27.04

13 214 Johan Caldeira 1993 JUN União Desportiva de Valmaior 27.11

14 140 Ricardo Dias 1985 SEN GRECAS - Vagos 27.31

15 84 Manuel Oliveira 1967 VET Campismo de S. João da Madeira 27.57

16 150 Tiago Madureira 1989 SEN Grupo Desp. "3 Santos Populares" 28.03

17 191 ÂNGELO ARAÚJO 1976 SEN Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 28.05

18 35 Jorge Batista 1991 SEN ADREP 28.10

19 151 Fernando Silva 1963 VET Grupo Desp. "3 Santos Populares" 28.23

20 137 Rui Matos 1992 JUN GRECAS - Vagos 28.31

Geral Masculinos

20 137 Rui Matos 1992 JUN GRECAS - Vagos 28.31

21 336 Orlando Valente 1967 VET S. João Viena 28.37

22 284 Luis Santos 1977 SEN Recardães 28.41

23 58 Hugo Gomes 1979 SEN Clube Atletismo de Ovar 28.44

24 97 Bruno Santos 1979 SEN Clube Independente de Argoncilhe 28.54

25 213 Luis Silva 1992 JUN União Desportiva de Valmaior 28.59

26 143 António Almeida 1980 SEN GRECAS - Vagos 29.11

27 282 Fernando Silva 0 VET ADERCUS 29.12

28 106 AMÉRICO PINHO 25-03-1973 SEN A C R D Escapães 29.15

29 80 Valter Laranjeira 1991 SEN Campismo de S. João da Madeira 29.30

30 56 Marco Costa 1986 SEN Arvor Ovar 29.31

31 147 Pedro Sarabando 1971 SEN GRECAS - Vagos 29.37

32 138 Diogo Moço 1992 JUN GRECAS - Vagos 29.58

33 160 Gilberto Pereira 1978 SEN Grupo Desp. Gafanha da Nazaré 30.06

34 65 Paulo Costa 1986 SEN S. S. T. Camara de Ovar 30.07

35 156 João Magueta 1963 VET Grupo Desp. Gafanha da Nazaré 30.08

36 286 Giovanni Diaz 1980 SEN Recardães 30.09

37 283 Pedro Guerra 0 SEN ADERCUS 30.17

38 328 Luis Lima 1991 SEN A. C. R. Cambra 30.21

39 228 Ricardo Faíscada Silva 29-01-1982 SEN Individuais 30.24

40 212 Jonathan Resende 1992 JUN União Desportiva de Valmaior 30.32

41 63 António Branco 1954 VET Clube Atletismo de Ovar 30.37

42 149 António Santos 1966 VET Grupo de Amigos " Os Passarões" 30.40

43 277 João Silva 0 JUN ADERCUS 31.13

44 55 André Veiros 1992 JUN Clube Atletismo de Ovar 31.16

45 276 Miguel Gouveia 0 JUN ADERCUS 31.23
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46 153 Joaquim Godinho 1953 VET Grupo Desp. "3 Santos Populares" 31.29

47 285 Rui Santos 1981 SEN Recardães 31.33

48 82 António Pereira 1960 VET Campismo de S. João da Madeira 31.57

49 327 José Silva 1975 SEN A. C. R. Cambra 32.00

50 144 Tiago Reigota 1981 SEN GRECAS - Vagos 32.02

51 232 Manuel GraciaGandarinho 06-09-1951 VET Individuais 32.05

52 10 Luis PINHO 11-06-1965 VET ADEC-MS 32.10

53 266 Manuel Fonseca 1995 VET Caranguejeira 32.18

54 330 Nuno Oliveira 1991 SEN A. C. R. Cambra 32.19

55 159 Jorge Bola 1973 SEN Grupo Desp. Gafanha da Nazaré 32.35

56 9 RUI PINHO 14-11-1972 SEN ADEC-MS 32.36

57 83 Manuel Ferreira 1956 VET Campismo de S. João da Madeira 32.38

58 263 Antonio Silva 1991 SEN Individuais 32.39

59 50 Fábio Pinhal 1991 SEN Rio Largo Clube de Espinho 32.41

60 261 Manuel Silva 1973 SEN CENAP 32.46

61 226 António Cristóvão 0 SEN Grupo de Amigos " Os Passarões" 32.55

62 290 Vasco Micaelo 1947 VET Recardães 33.06

63 62 Artur Reis 1957 VET Clube Atletismo de Ovar 33.12

64 51 Bruno Dias 1988 SEN Rio Largo Clube de Espinho 33.15

65 107 PAULO SANTOS 16-07-1971 SEN A C R D Escapães 33.16

66 258 Armindo Rodrigues 1964 VET Individuais 33.17

67 169 Paulo Silva 1993 JUN Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 33.1867 169 Paulo Silva 1993 JUN Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 33.18

68 5 José Graça 1962 VET A.C.R. Vale de Cambra 33.44

69 167 José Silva 1985 SEN Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 33.49

70 40 Hélder Rodrigues 1952 VET ADREP 34.19

71 287 Celso Moreira 1980 SEN Recardães 34.30

72 36 Marco Regêncio 1991 SEN ADREP 34.32

73 155 Juvenal Magueta 1961 VET Grupo Desp. Gafanha da Nazaré 34.32

74 160 Gilberto Pereira 1978 SEN Grupo Desp. Gafanha da Nazaré 34.45

75 342 José Teixeira 1955 VET CENAP 34.50

76 239 Bruno Teixeira 09-11-1981 SEN Individuais 35.07

77 146 Pedro Reigota 1973 SEN GRECAS - Vagos 35.21

78 148 Pedro Peralta 1969 VET GRECAS - Vagos 35.58

79 152 Carlos Teixeira 1950 VET Grupo Desp. "3 Santos Populares" 35.59

80 37 Luis Andrade 1988 SEN ADREP 36.05

81 66 José Costa 1960 VET S. S. T. Camara de Ovar 36.07

82 288 Arlindo Santos 1948 VET Recardães 36.38

83 95 Manuel Santos 1953 VET Clube Independente de Argoncilhe 37.12

84 108 JOSÉ SILVA   27-07-1963 VET A C R D Escapães 37.17

85 99 Nuno Silva 1978 SEN Clube Independente de Argoncilhe 37.31

86 225 Manuel Andrade 0 SEN Grupo de Amigos " Os Passarões" 37.41

87 181 ANTÓNIO SANTOS 01-11-1961 VET Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 37.46

88 348 Albano Jacinto 1962 VET Individuais 38.12

89 343 Joaquim Amieiro 1951 VET CENAP 38.15

90 393 Henrique Castro 1960 VET Individuais 38.18

91 164 Paulo Costa 1968 VET Grupo Desp. Gafanha da Nazaré 38.25

92 334 José Resende 1970 SEN CENAP 38.31
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93 238 José F. Teixeira 02-06-1954 VET Individuais 35.53

94 49 Jesus Daniel 1990 SEN Rio Largo Clube de Espinho 39.09

95 157 João Bola 1968 VET Grupo Desp. Gafanha da Nazaré 39.19

96 344 Pedro Oliveira 1987 SEN CENAP 41.07

97 11 ALBINO COSTA 29-12-1952 VET ADEC-MS 41.27

98 244 João Cardoso 23-12-1954 VET Individuais 41.40

99 227 Miguel Costa Godinho 27-04-1976 SEN Individuais 41.47

100 2 Ribau Esteves 0 SEN Camara Municipal Ilhavo 41.59

101 346 Helder Ramos 1967 VET Individuais 42.05

102 249 Eduardo Conde 02-06-1954 VET Individuais 42.06

1 4+11+12 27
2 3+8+17 28
3 5+16+19 40
4 10+14+20 44
5 9+27+37 73
6 13+25+40 78
7 15+29+48 93
8 7+18+70 95
9 22+36+47 105

10 23+41+44 109

A. C. R. Cambra

Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães

Grupo Desp. "3 Santos Populares"

GRECAS - Vagos

ADERCUS

União Desportiva de Valmaior

ADREP

Recardães

Clube Atletismo de Ovar

Campismo de S. João da Madeira

CLASSIFICAÇÃO COLECTIVA

10 23+41+44 109
11 2+24+83 109
12 33+35+55 123
13 28+65+84 177
14 Grupo de Amigos " Os Passarões" 42+61+86 189
15 60+75+89 204
16 52+56+97 205
17 59+64+94 217

Class Dorsal Atleta Ano Escalão Clube / País Marca
1 270 Adrião Rodrigues 1992 JUN Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 26.10

2 318 Antonio Rocha 1992 JUN A. C. R. Cambra 26.59

3 317 Andre Costa 1992 JUN A. C. R. Cambra 27.04

4 214 Johan Caldeira 1993 JUN União Desportiva de Valmaior 27.11

5 137 Rui Matos 1992 JUN GRECAS - Vagos 28.31

6 213 Luis Silva 1992 JUN União Desportiva de Valmaior 28.59

7 138 Diogo Moço 1992 JUN GRECAS - Vagos 29.58

8 212 Jonathan Resende 1992 JUN União Desportiva de Valmaior 30.32

9 277 João Silva 0 JUN ADERCUS 31.13

10 55 André Veiros 1992 JUN Clube Atletismo de Ovar 31.16

11 276 Miguel Gouveia 0 JUN ADERCUS 31.23

12 169 Paulo Silva 1993 JUN Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 33.18

Rio Largo Clube de Espinho

Juniores Masculinos

CENAP

ADEC-MS

Clube Independente de Argoncilhe

Grupo Desp. Gafanha da Nazaré

A C R D Escapães

Clube Atletismo de Ovar
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Class Dorsal Atleta Ano Escalão Clube / País Marca

1 241 Filipe Pedro 03-01-1980 SEN Individuais 25.17

2 96 Manuel Sousa 1972 SEN Clube Independente de Argoncilhe 25.26

3 331 Ricardo Pereira 1990 SEN A. C. R. Cambra 26.20

4 333 Alberto Almeida 1966 SEN Grupo Desp. "3 Santos Populares" 26.30

5 347 Antonio Ferreira 1981 SEN J Cruz & Irmãos 26.32

6 38 Ricardo Fernandes 1986 SEN ADREP 26.37

7 178 Henrique Vilaça 1990 SEN Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 26.44

8 280 Gabriel Silva 0 SEN ADERCUS 26.49

9 139 Sérgio Dias 1985 SEN GRECAS - Vagos 26.53

10 140 Ricardo Dias 1985 SEN GRECAS - Vagos 27.31

11 150 Tiago Madureira 1989 SEN Grupo Desp. "3 Santos Populares" 28.03

12 191 ÂNGELO ARAÚJO 1976 SEN Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 28.05

13 35 Jorge Batista 1991 SEN ADREP 28.10

14 284 Luis Santos 1977 SEN Recardães 28.41

15 58 Hugo Gomes 1979 SEN Clube Atletismo de Ovar 28.44

16 97 Bruno Santos 1979 SEN Clube Independente de Argoncilhe 28.54

17 143 António Almeida 1980 SEN GRECAS - Vagos 29.11

18 106 AMÉRICO PINHO 25-03-1973 SEN A C R D Escapães 29.15

19 80 Valter Laranjeira 1991 SEN Campismo de S. João da Madeira 29.30

20 56 Marco Costa 1986 SEN Arvor Ovar 29.31

21 147 Pedro Sarabando 1971 SEN GRECAS - Vagos 29.37

Seniores Masculinos

21 147 Pedro Sarabando 1971 SEN GRECAS - Vagos 29.37

22 160 Gilberto Pereira 1978 SEN Grupo Desp. Gafanha da Nazaré 30.06

23 65 Paulo Costa 1986 SEN S. S. T. Camara de Ovar 30.07

24 286 Giovanni Diaz 1980 SEN Recardães 30.09

25 283 Pedro Guerra 0 SEN ADERCUS 30.17

26 328 Luis Lima 1991 SEN A. C. R. Cambra 30.21

27 228 Ricardo Faíscada Silva 29-01-1982 SEN Individuais 30.24

28 285 Rui Santos 1981 SEN Recardães 31.33

29 327 José Silva 1975 SEN A. C. R. Cambra 32.00

30 144 Tiago Reigota 1981 SEN GRECAS - Vagos 32.02

31 330 Nuno Oliveira 1991 SEN A. C. R. Cambra 32.19

32 159 Jorge Bola 1973 SEN Grupo Desp. Gafanha da Nazaré 32.35

33 9 RUI PINHO 14-11-1972 SEN ADEC-MS 32.36

34 263 Antonio Silva 1991 SEN Individuais 32.39

35 50 Fábio Pinhal 1991 SEN Rio Largo Clube de Espinho 32.41

36 261 Manuel Silva 1973 SEN CENAP 32.46

37 226 António Cristóvão 0 SEN Grupo de Amigos " Os Passarões" 32.55

38 51 Bruno Dias 1988 SEN Rio Largo Clube de Espinho 33.15

39 107 PAULO SANTOS 16-07-1971 SEN A C R D Escapães 33.16

40 167 José Silva 1985 SEN Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 33.49

41 287 Celso Moreira 1980 SEN Recardães 34.30

42 36 Marco Regêncio 1991 SEN ADREP 34.32

43 160 Gilberto Pereira 1978 SEN Grupo Desp. Gafanha da Nazaré 34.45

44 239 Bruno Teixeira 09-11-1981 SEN Individuais 35.07

45 146 Pedro Reigota 1973 SEN GRECAS - Vagos 35.21

46 37 Luis Andrade 1988 SEN ADREP 36.05

47 99 Nuno Silva 1978 SEN Clube Independente de Argoncilhe 37.31
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48 225 Manuel Andrade 0 SEN Grupo de Amigos " Os Passarões" 37.41

49 334 José Resende 1970 SEN CENAP 38.31

50 49 Jesus Daniel 1990 SEN Rio Largo Clube de Espinho 39.09

51 344 Pedro Oliveira 1987 SEN CENAP 41.07

52 227 Miguel Costa Godinho 27-04-1976 SEN Individuais 41.47

53 2 Ribau Esteves 0 SEN Camara Municipal Ilhavo 41.59

Class Dorsal Atleta Ano Escalão Clube / País Marca

1 84 Manuel Oliveira 1967 VET Campismo de S. João da Madeira 27.57

2 151 Fernando Silva 1963 VET Grupo Desp. "3 Santos Populares" 28.23

3 336 Orlando Valente 1967 VET S. João Viena 28.37

4 282 Fernando Silva 0 VET ADERCUS 29.12

5 156 João Magueta 1963 VET Grupo Desp. Gafanha da Nazaré 30.08

6 63 António Branco 1954 VET Clube Atletismo de Ovar 30.37

7 149 António Santos 1966 VET Grupo de Amigos " Os Passarões" 30.40

8 153 Joaquim Godinho 1953 VET Grupo Desp. "3 Santos Populares" 31.29

9 82 António Pereira 1960 VET Campismo de S. João da Madeira 31.57

10 232 Manuel GraciaGandarinho 06-09-1951 VET Individuais 32.05

11 10 Luis PINHO 11-06-1965 VET ADEC-MS 32.10

12 266 Manuel Fonseca 1995 VET Caranguejeira 32.18

13 83 Manuel Ferreira 1956 VET Campismo de S. João da Madeira 32.38

14 290 Vasco Micaelo 1947 VET Recardães 33.06

Veteranos Masculinos

14 Vasco Micaelo VET

15 62 Artur Reis 1957 VET Clube Atletismo de Ovar 33.12

16 258 Armindo Rodrigues 1964 VET Individuais 33.17

17 5 José Graça 1962 VET A.C.R. Vale de Cambra 33.44

18 40 Hélder Rodrigues 1952 VET ADREP 34.19

19 155 Juvenal Magueta 1961 VET Grupo Desp. Gafanha da Nazaré 34.32

20 342 José Teixeira 1955 VET CENAP 34.50

21 148 Pedro Peralta 1969 VET GRECAS - Vagos 35.58

22 152 Carlos Teixeira 1950 VET Grupo Desp. "3 Santos Populares" 35.59

23 66 José Costa 1960 VET S. S. T. Camara de Ovar 36.07

24 288 Arlindo Santos 1948 VET Recardães 36.38

25 95 Manuel Santos 1953 VET Clube Independente de Argoncilhe 37.12

26 108 JOSÉ SILVA   27-07-1963 VET A C R D Escapães 37.17

27 181 ANTÓNIO SANTOS 01-11-1961 VET Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 37.46

28 348 Albano Jacinto 1962 VET Individuais 38.12

29 343 Joaquim Amieiro 1951 VET CENAP 38.15

30 393 Henrique Castro 1960 VET Individuais 38.18

31 164 Paulo Costa 1968 VET Grupo Desp. Gafanha da Nazaré 38.25

32 238 José F. Teixeira 02-06-1954 VET Individuais 35.53

33 157 João Bola 1968 VET Grupo Desp. Gafanha da Nazaré 39.19

34 11 ALBINO COSTA 29-12-1952 VET ADEC-MS 41.27

35 244 João Cardoso 23-12-1954 VET Individuais 41.40

36 346 Helder Ramos 1967 VET Individuais 42.05

37 249 Eduardo Conde 02-06-1954 VET Individuais 42.06
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Class Dorsal Atleta Ano Escalão Clube / País Marca
1 668 Catarina Pereira 2000 4º Ano União Desportiva de Valmaior 4.46

2 680 Luana Pereira 2000 4º Ano ADERCUS 4.55

3 679 Luísa Pereira 2000 4º Ano ADERCUS 4.56

4 678 Ana Alves 2000 4º Ano ADERCUS 4.60

5 690 BEATRIZ MONTEIRO 36928 4º Ano A C R D Escapães 5.18

6 523 Ana Miguel Fraga 0 4º Ano Gaia 5.51

7 416 Carina Rodrigues 0 4º Ano Escola do 1º CEB Senhora do Pranto 5.52

8 410 Anna Hirner 0 4º AnoEscola do 1.º CEB Gafanha Encarnação Sul 6.21

9 447 Iara Guedes 0 4º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB  Chave 6.24

10 406 Ana Simões 0 4º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Ílhavo 6.26

11 520 Ana Filipa Veiga 0 4º AnoEscola do 1.º CEB Gafanha Encarnação Centro6.45

12 420 Carolina Rocha 0 4º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Encarnação Sul 6.47

13 681 Ariana Ferreira 2000 4º Ano ADERCUS 6.51

14 674 Tatiana Teixeira 2001 4º Ano ADREP 6.52

15 524 Daniela Santos 0 4º Ano Escola do 1º CEB Senhora do Pranto 6.52

16 492 Regina Bento 0 4º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB  Chave 7.05

17 479 Mariana Reis 0 4º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Senhora dos Campos 7.06

18 487 Patricia Vaz 0 4º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Senhora dos Campos 7.17

19 431 Diana Merendeiro 0 4º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cambeia 7.23

20 424 Cecília Roque 0 4º Ano Escola do 1º CEB Chave

21 475 Leonor Rocha 0 4º Ano Escola do 1º CEB Chave

4º Ano Feminino

21 475 Leonor Rocha 0 4º Ano Escola do 1º CEB Chave

22 454 Irina Vieira 0 4º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Gafanha do Carmo

23 507 Susana Pinto 0 4º Ano Outra

24 423 Catarina Canteiro 0 4º AnoEscola do 1.º CEB Corgo Comum - Coutada

25 504 Sandra Jesus 0 4º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Gafanha do Carmo

26 438 Filipa Salgado 0 4º Ano Outra

27 434 Dora Morgado 0 4º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cambeia

28 505 Sara Gonçalves 0 4º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB  Chave

29 515 Catarina Pincaro 0 4º Ano Escola do1º Ciclo EB Marinha Velha

Class Dorsal Atleta Ano Escalão Clube / País Marca
, 688 TOMÁS FERREIRA 36779 4º Ano A C R D Escapães 4.05

2 697 Samuel Rios 2001 4º Ano Villa Cesari / Opinlux 4.10

3 670 Pedro Tavares 2000 4º Ano União Desportiva de Valmaior 4.18

4 671 Miguel Ramos 2000 4º Ano União Desportiva de Valmaior 4.23

5 433 Diogo Madureira 0 4º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cambeia 4.24

6 514 David Ferreira 0 4º Ano Centro Educativo 4.28

7 485 Nuno Cunha 0 4º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Presa - Légua 4.32

8 676 Gonçalo Rocha 2000 4º Ano ADREP 4.32

9 128 Marco Santiago 2000 4º Ano GRECAS - Vagos 4.49

10 521 João Antonio Amorim 0 4º Ano Vale de Ílhavo 4.54

11 500 Ruben Gomes 0 4º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Marinha Velha 4.54

12 522 Alexandre Tavares 0 4º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB  Chave 4.55

13 430 David Costa 0 4º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Marinha Velha 5.09

14 407 André Silva 0 4º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Marinha Velha 5.09

15 486 Nuno Rocha 0 4º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Senhora dos Campos 5.16

4º Ano Masculinos
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16 484 Nilson Rodrigues 0 4º Ano Escola 1º CEB Cale da Vila 5.21

17 402 Alexandre Marques 0 4º Ano Escola do 1º CEB Senhora do Pranto 5.22

18 442 Gonçalo Gafanha 0 4º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Gafanha do Carmo 5.25

19 512 Tiago Gandara 0 4º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Gafanha do Carmo 5.26

20 457 João Coelho 0 4º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB  Chave 5.34

21 490 Pedro Anjos 0 4º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Senhora dos Campos 5.35

22 518 Rúben Guedes 0 4º Ano EB1 da Chave 5.37

23 466 João Roberto 0 4º Ano Escola do 1º CEB Chave 5.43

24 509 Tiago Gomes 0 4º AnoEscola do 1.º CEB Gafanha Encarnação Centro5.43

25 491 Rafael Souto 0 4º Ano Escola do 1º CEB Senhora do Pranto 5.44

26 481 Miguel Afonso 0 4º AnoEscola do 1.º CEB Gafanha Encarnação Sul 5.45

27 127 João Soreiro 2000 4º Ano GRECAS - Vagos 6.12

28 445 Hugo Carola 0 4º Ano Outra 6.23

29 494 Ricardo Arrais 0 4º Ano Escola 1º CEB Cale da Vila 6.27

30 461 João Sousa 0 4º Ano Escola 1º CEB Cale da Vila 6.28

31 427 Daniel Marques 0 4º Ano Escola do 1º CEB Senhora do Pranto 6.37

32 488 Paulo Oliveira 0 4º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cambeia 6.37

33 459 João Fernandes 0 4º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cambeia 6.50

34 519 Gabriel Pereira 0 4º Ano Barra 7.23

Class Dorsal Atleta Ano Escalão Clube / País Marca
1 731 Catarina Oliveira 0 3º AnoEscola do 1.º CEB Corgo Comum - Coutada 5.54

3º Ano Feminino

1 731 Catarina Oliveira 0 3º AnoEscola do 1.º CEB Corgo Comum - Coutada 5.54

2 809 Rita Leite 0 3º Ano Outra 6.25

3 727 Carlota Pinho 0 3º Ano Outra 6.29

4 806 Rafaela Moreira 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Chousa Velha 6.39

5 768 Leonor Conde 0 3º Ano Outra 6.46

6 763 Laura Alves 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Chousa Velha 6.49

7 942 Joana Aires 2002 3º Ano GRECAS - Vagos 6.50

8 721 Beatriz Silva 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Marinha Velha 6.51

9 947 NEUZA CARVALHO 37596 3º Ano A C R D Escapães 6.56

10 728 Carolina Alberto 0 3º Ano Outra 7.09

11 749 Inês Borrelho 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cambeia

12 826 Ana Vilarinho 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cambeia

13 712 Ana Magalhães 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cambeia

14 778 Maria Ventura 0 3º Ano Escola do 1º CEB Senhora do Pranto

15 770 Liane Mónica 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Marinha Velha

Class Dorsal Atleta Ano Escalão Clube / País Marca
1 805 Rafael Silva 0 3º Ano Escola do 1º CEB Chave 4.30

2 725 Carlos Afonso 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cambeia 4.31

3 827 Pedro Reigota 0 3º Ano Vagos 4.38

4 1498 Fabio Fonseca 2002 3º Ano A. C. R. Cambra 4.41

5 754 João Ventura 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Gafanha de Áquem 4.45

6 1499 João Valente 2003 3º Ano A. C. R. Cambra 4.46

7 726 Carlos Caçoilo 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cale da Vila 4.53

8 750 Ivo Madureira 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cambeia 4.58

9 776 Manuel Ferreira 0 3º AnoEscola do 1.º CEB Corgo Comum - Coutada 4.59

3º Ano Masculinos
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10 762 José Ramos 0 3º Ano Escola do 1º CEB Chave 5.05

11 820 Tiago Jacinto 0 3º Ano Outra 5.06

12 811 Rui Fernandes 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Marinha Velha 5.06

13 741 Gabriel Oliveira 0 3º AnoEscola do 1.º CEB Corgo Comum - Coutada 5.17

14 945 ALVARO FERREIRA 05-04-2002 3º Ano A C R D Escapães 5.18

15 784 Mário Almeida 0 3º AnoEscola do 1.º CEB Corgo Comum - Coutada 5.29

16 703 Alexandre Faustino 0 3º AnoEscola do 1.º CEB Gafanha da Encarnação Norte5.32

17 772 Lucas Ramos 0 3º Ano Escola do 1º CEB Chave 5.39

18 810 Rui Costa 0 3º Ano Escola do 1º CEB Chave 5.40

19 761 José Costa 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cale da Vila 5.44

20 739 Filipe Teixeira 0 3º AnoEscola do 1.º CEB Corgo Comum - Coutada 6.06

21 745 Gustavo Gomes 0 3º Ano Outra 6.08

22 777 Marco Emery 0 3º Ano EB1 Farol da Barra 6.15

23 828 Sandro Costa 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cambeia 6.16

24 798 Pedro Lopes 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cambeia 6.17

25 759 João Vicente 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cambeia 6.42

26 789 Miguel Fernandes 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Gafanha do Carmo 6.46

27 801 Pedro Rosa 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cambeia 6.46

28 823 Ricardo Machado 0 3º Ano Escola Norte da Gafanha da Encarnação 6.54

29 706 Alexandre Rocha 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Encarnação Sul 6.55

30 757 João Santos 0 3º Ano Escola do 1º CEB Senhora do Pranto 7.03

31 785 Mateus Machado 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Marinha Velha 7.10

32 708 Alexandre Vaz 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Marinha Velha 7.1632 708 Alexandre Vaz 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Marinha Velha 7.16

33 819 Tiago Santos 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cale da Vila 7.24

34 946 LEONARDO ALMEIDA 16-02-2002 3º Ano A C R D Escapães 7.29

35 796 Paulo Neves 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cale da Vila 8.26

36 825 Eduardo Castilho 0 3º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cambeia 8.31

Class Dorsal Atleta Ano Escalão Clube / País Marca
1 1262 Ana Costa 0 2º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB  Chave

2 1339 Maria Monteiro 0 2º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cambeia

3 1367 Tânia Canteiro 0 2º AnoEscola do 1.º CEB Corgo Comum - Coutada

4 1263 Ana Ferreira 0 2º AnoEscola 1º CEB Gafanha da Encarnação Norte

5 1267 Ana Rodrigues 0 2º Ano Escola do 1º CEB Chave

6 1266 Ana Rodrigues 0 2º AnoEscola 1º CEB Gafanha da Encarnação Norte

7 1259 Ana Santos 0 2º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Marinha Velha

8 1321 Inês Ribau 0 2º Ano outra

9 1340 Maria Silva 0 2º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Marinha Velha

10 1268 Ana Sousa 0 2º Ano Escola do 1º CEB Chave

11 1303 Filipa Tavares 0 2º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cambeia

12 1261 Ana Brochado 0 2º Ano Escola 1º CEB Ílhavo

13 1255 Alice Correia 0 2º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cambeia

14 1290 Catarina Tavares 0 2º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cambeia

15 1284 Carolina Estanqueira 0 2º Ano Escola do 1º CEB Senhora dos Campos

16 1286 Carolina Pires 0 2º Ano Outra

17 1341 Maria Paula 0 2º Ano Escola do 1º CEB Chave

18 1365 Soraia Morgado 0 2º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cambeia

19 1373 Catarina Brito 0 2º Ano Costa Nova

2º Ano Escolas Femininos
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Class Dorsal Atleta Ano Escalão Clube / País Marca
1 1041 Rita Costa 0 1º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB  Chave

2 980 Emma Gandara 0 1º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Gafanha do Carmo

3 1081 Mariana Santos 0 1º Ano EB1 da Coutada

4 969 Célia Chiricá 0 1º Ano Escola do 1º CEB Senhora dos Campos

5 1086 0 0 0 0 0

6 1026 Maria State 0 1º Ano Escola do 1º CEB Chave

7 981 Filipa Marçal 0 1º AnoEscola do 1.º CEB Gafanha Encarnação Centro

8 989 Gabriela Marçal 0 1º AnoEscola do 1.º CEB Gafanha Encarnação Centro

9 1077 Inês Pereira 0 1º Ano 0

10 1078 Mafalda Nunes 0 1º Ano Infantário Santa Casa

11 1185 Carolina Brochado 0 1º Ano Infantário da Santa Casa

Class Dorsal Atleta Ano Escalão Clube / País Marca
1 1248 JOSÉ OLIVEIRA 01-01-2003 1º Ano ADEC-MS

2 992 Gonçalo Ferreira 0 1º Ano Escola do 1º CEB Chave

3 1031 Martim Domingues 0 1º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Barra

4 1060 Vasco Ribeiro 0 1º AnoEscola do 1.º CEB Corgo Comum - Coutada

5 1045 Rodrigo Rocha 0 1º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cambeia

6 1030 Martim Silva 0 1º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Marinha Velha

1º Ano Escolas Masculinos

1º Ano Escolas Femininos

7 1044 Rodrigo Gaspar 0 1º AnoEscola do 1.º CEB Corgo Comum - Coutada

8 1245 MARCO MONTEIRO 17-08-2005 1º Ano A C R D Escapães

9 1239 Francisco Fonseca 2004 1º Ano A. C. R. Cambra

10 1042 Rodrigo Brandão 0 1º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cambeia

11 1013 José Felgueiras 0 1º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Presa - Légua

12 999 Igor Santos 0 1º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cambeia

13 1087 Xavier Simões 0 1º Ano Primaria Gafanha Carmo

14 1247 LEANDRO ALMEIDA 19-09-2005 1º Ano A C R D Escapães

15 1082 João Vieira 0 1º Ano EB! Chousa-Velha

16 954 Afonso Maia 0 1º Ano outra

17 996 Guilherme Brocado 0 1º Ano Escola do 1º CEB Chave

18 964 André Carvalho 0 1º AnoEscola 1º CEB Gafanha da Encarnação Norte

19 1014 José Carola 0 1º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cale da Vila

20 1079 Filipe Vaz 0 1º Ano Pré-escola da Cambeia

21 1004 João Rebelo 0 1º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Cale da Vila

22 978 Diogo Píncaro 0 1º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Marinha Velha

23 972 Daniel Lela 0 1º Ano Escola do 1.º CEB Marinha Velha

24 1080 Miguel Soares 0 1º Ano EB1 da Chave

25 1076 David Zinca 0 1º Ano 0

26 1038 Rafael Santos 0 1º Ano outra

27 1050 Samuel Cruz 0 1º Ano Escola do 1º CEB Senhora do Pranto
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